
East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Ward 9 - Doon ValleyContest Name 

Valid Votes 

Positions to be Filled 

Quota 

1,602 

1 

802 

Stage 1 

Candidate Name Affiliation No. of Ballot Papers 

Tracey CLARK Scottish Conservative and Unionist 410 

Trevor Gordon GRANT Scottish Liberal Democrats 68 

Jim IRELAND Independent 172 

Jim KYLE Scottish Labour Party 516 

Stef MCNAMARA 9 

Lorraine POLLOCK Scottish National Party (SNP) 379 

Korin Matthew VALLANCE Scottish Greens 48 

Total 1,602 

Report Name: Transfers_V0001_Ward-9---Doon-Valley_15112024_111544.pdf Created: 15-11-2024 11:15:44 



Action No. of Ballot 
Papers Transfer Value Votes Transferred 

East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 2 - Exclusion of Stef MCNAMARA 9.00000 

Transfer to Tracey CLARK 

Transfer to Jim IRELAND 

Transfer to Korin Matthew VALLANCE 

1 

3 

1 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

3.00000 

1.00000 

No further preference 

Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

4 1.00000 4.00000 
0.00000 

9.00000 

Report Name: Transfers_V0001_Ward-9---Doon-Valley_15112024_111544.pdf Created: 15-11-2024 11:15:44 



Action No. of Ballo
Papers 

t Transfer Value Votes Transferred 

East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 3 - Exclusion of Korin Matthew VALLANCE 49.00000 

Transfer to Tracey CLARK 1 

Transfer to Trevor Gordon GRANT 9 

Transfer to Jim IRELAND 4 

Transfer to Jim KYLE 7 

Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK 12 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

9.00000 

4.00000 

7.00000 

12.00000 

No further preference 16 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 16.00000 
0.00000 

49.00000 

Report Name: Transfers_V0001_Ward-9---Doon-Valley_15112024_111544.pdf Created: 15-11-2024 11:15:44 



Action No. of Ballo
Papers 

t Transfer Value Votes Transferred 

East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 4 - Exclusion of Trevor Gordon GRANT 77.00000 

Transfer to Tracey CLARK 11 

Transfer to Jim IRELAND 16 

Transfer to Jim KYLE 14 

Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK 9 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

11.00000 

16.00000 

14.00000 

9.00000 

No further preference 27 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 27.00000 
0.00000 

77.00000 

Report Name: Transfers_V0001_Ward-9---Doon-Valley_15112024_111544.pdf Created: 15-11-2024 11:15:44 



Action No. of Ballo
Papers 

t Transfer Value Votes Transferred 

East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 5 - Exclusion of Jim IRELAND 195.00000 

Transfer to Tracey CLARK 52 

Transfer to Jim KYLE 32 

Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK 32 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

52.00000 

32.00000 

32.00000 

No further preference 79 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 79.00000 
0.00000 

195.00000 

Report Name: Transfers_V0001_Ward-9---Doon-Valley_15112024_111544.pdf Created: 15-11-2024 11:15:44 



Action No. of Ball
Papers 

ot Transfer Value Votes Transferred 

East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 6 - Exclusion of Lorraine POLLOCK 432.00000 

Transfer to Tracey CLARK 31 

Transfer to Jim KYLE 130 

1.00000 

1.00000 

31.00000 

130.00000 

No further preference 271 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 271.00000 
0.00000 

432.00000 

Report Name: Transfers_V0001_Ward-9---Doon-Valley_15112024_111544.pdf Created: 15-11-2024 11:15:44 



Action No. of Ball
Papers 

ot Transfer Value Votes Transferred 

East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 7 - Exclusion of Tracey CLARK 506.00000 

Transfer to Jim KYLE 127 1.00000 127.00000 

No further preference 379 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 379.00000 
0.00000 

506.00000 

Report Name: Transfers_V0001_Ward-9---Doon-Valley_15112024_111544.pdf Created: 15-11-2024 11:15:44 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		ward-9-transfer-report.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found problems which may prevent the document from being fully accessible.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 14



		Failed: 15







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Failed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Failed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Failed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Failed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Failed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Failed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Failed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Failed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Failed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Failed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Failed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Failed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Failed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Failed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Failed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

