Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Contest Name	Ward 9 - Doon Valley
Valid Votes	1,602
Positions to be Filled	1
Quota	802

Stage 1

Candidate Name	Affiliation		No. of Ballot Papers
Tracey CLARK	Scottish Conservative and Unionist		410
Trevor Gordon GRANT	Scottish Liberal Democrats		68
Jim IRELAND	Independent		172
Jim KYLE	Scottish Labour Party		516
Stef MCNAMARA			9
Lorraine POLLOCK	Scottish National Party (SNP)		379
Korin Matthew VALLANCE	Scottish Greens		48
		Total	1,602

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

9.00000

Stage 2 - Exclusion of Stef MCNAMARA

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Tracey CLARK	1	1.00000	1.00000
Transfer to Jim IRELAND	3	1.00000	3.00000
Transfer to Korin Matthew VALLANCE	1	1.00000	1.00000
No further preference	4	1.00000	4.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		9.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Stage 3 - Exclusion of Korin Matthew VALLANCE

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Tracey CLARK	1	1.00000	1.00000
Transfer to Trevor Gordon GRANT	9	1.00000	9.00000
Transfer to Jim IRELAND	4	1.00000	4.00000
Transfer to Jim KYLE	7	1.00000	7.00000
Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK	12	1.00000	12.00000
No further preference	16	1.00000	16.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		49.00000

49.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

77.00000

Stage 4 - Exclusion of Trevor Gordon GRANT

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Tracey CLARK	11	1.00000	11.00000
Transfer to Jim IRELAND	16	1.00000	16.00000
Transfer to Jim KYLE	14	1.00000	14.00000
Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK	9	1.00000	9.00000
No further preference	27	1.00000	27.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		77.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

195.00000

Stage 5 - Exclusion of Jim IRELAND

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Tracey CLARK	52	1.00000	52.00000
Transfer to Jim KYLE	32	1.00000	32.00000
Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK	32	1.00000	32.00000
No further preference	79	1.00000	79.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		195.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

432.00000

Stage 6 - Exclusion of Lorraine POLLOCK

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Tracey CLARK	31	1.00000	31.00000
Transfer to Jim KYLE	130	1.00000	130.00000
No further preference	271	1.00000	271.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		432.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

506.00000

Stage 7 - Exclusion of Tracey CLARK

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Jim KYLE	127	1.00000	127.00000
No further preference Not transferred due to rounding	379	1.00000	379.00000 0.00000
	Total		506.00000